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DDDDateateateate                                                    OpponentOpponentOpponentOpponent                    TimeTimeTimeTime    

Saturday April 21, 2007*  vs Wilmington Hammerheads 7:05pm 

Friday April 27, 2007*   @ Bermuda Hogges   8:00pm 

Sunday April 29, 2007*   @ Bermuda Hogges   1:00pm 

Saturday May 5, 2007*  vs Charlotte Eagles   7:05pm 

Friday May 11, 2007*   @ New Hampshire Phantoms  7:30pm 

Saturday May 12, 2007*   @ Western Mass Pioneers   7:30pm 

Saturday May 19, 2007*  vs Western Mass Pioneers  7:05pm 

Saturday June 2, 2007  vs Cleveland City Stars  7:05pm 

Saturday June 9, 2007  vs Bermuda Hogges   7:05pm 

Saturday June 23, 2007  vs New Hampshire Phantoms 7:05pm 

Saturday June 30, 2007   @ Richmond Kickers   7:00pm 

Friday July 6, 2007    @ Wilmington Hammerheads  7:30pm 

Saturday July 7, 2007   @ Charlotte Eagles    8:00pm 

Friday July 13, 2007   vs Crystal Palace Baltimore 7:05pm 

Wednesday July 18, 2007  vs Cincinnati Kings   7:05pm 

Wednesday July 25, 2007   @ Crystal Palace Baltimore  7:30pm 

Saturday July 28, 2007  vs Richmond Kickers   7:05pm 

Friday August 3, 2007   @ Cleveland City Stars   7:00pm 

Saturday August 4, 2007   @ Cincinnati Kings    7:00pm 

Saturday August 11, 2007  vs Crystal Palace Baltimore 7:05pm  

    

All Home games played at Skyline Sports Complex on City Island All Home games played at Skyline Sports Complex on City Island All Home games played at Skyline Sports Complex on City Island All Home games played at Skyline Sports Complex on City Island     
*US Open Cup Qualifier     

 

Call   441-GOAL   or visit  

www.cityislanders.com 

for ticket info! 


